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Georgia Foreign Trade

Top Growing Export Products (incl. Re-export)

2019 9month Value Growth to 0
LU T Export Value 2018 9month (LA

Motor Vehicles, Spare parts S 489,041.14 S 187,925.88 62%
Copper, ores and processed S 482,033.84 S 103,544.27 27%
Beverages S 249,978.84 S 31,595.86 14%
Pharmaceuticals S 144,442.67 S 40,893.44 39%
Railway products S 80,326.43 S 17,402.70 28%
Apparel and Footwear S 79,661.07 S 20,648.03 35%
Machinery and Mechanical $ 62,936.62 S 31,561.85 101%
Equipment

Optical Equipment S 36,930.39 S 11,496.04 45%
EIec-trlcaI Machinery and § 17.858.88 ¢ 7.641.22 759
Equipment

Aircraft Components S 11,257.18 S 8,884.50 374%

12
Source: Geostat



Top Growing Import Products (excl. Energy products)

2019 9m Value Growth to 0
Product Group T 2018 9m % Growth

Motor Vehicles, Spare parts S 657,831.67 S 37,100.41 6%
Copper, ores and processed S 416,781.47 S 115,904.06 39%
Pharmateuticals S 300,864.32 S 27,722.64 10%
Air conditioning appliances S 105,381.11 S 11,905.83 13%
Cosmetics and Beauty S 104,978.70 S 9,053.86 9%
Buldo-zers, graders and lifting $ 88.869.20 & 39 484.14 80%
machinery

Tyres and rubber products S 81,856.10 S 8,092.58 11%
Medical Equipment and $ 53,17472 % 6,336.01 14%
devices

Washing and Cleaning products S 52,451.28 S 3,342.61 7%
Heating, boiling home $ 37,970.17 $ 17,970.50 90%

appliances

Source: Geostat
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Transit Statistics

Top Growing Origin and Destinations

Country Tonnage Growth Growth %
China 169,890 76%
Azerbaijan 110,889 57%
Turkmenistan 36,699 214%
USA 35,158 29%
Kazakhstan 25,731 18%
Armenia 18,089 8%

Source: Georgian Railway Containers Statistics 14



Top Growing Products

2019 9m Tonnage Growth to

(o)
2018 9m % Growth

Product Group

Tonnage
Preparations of Vegetables

and Fruits 168,653
Metal Ores 93,469
Ferro Alloys Products 56,427
Aluminum products 49,212
Inorganic Chemicals 47,400
Plastics (primary forms) 36,183
ilsrc)’;rrl;::JSMachmes and 30,243
Cereals and preparations 26,787
fisiaie
Tyres and Rubber Products 6,269

Source: Georgian Railway Containers Statistics
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8,495
36,582
11,909

8,119

1,138

10,579
7,937
5,837

5,871
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10%
184%
32%
21%
3%
54%
42%
39%

1476%
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